
2000
1

2000
1

2000
2

2000
2

2001
2

2001
2

2001
1

2001
1

2000
5

2000
5

63850

63700

63700

63250

65350

64.00 63.89 63.84 63.79 63.74 63.69 63.64 63.69

63.73
63.70

63.83

63.93

64.03

64.17

64.38

64.63

64.88

65.08

64.02 63.97 63.92 63.87 63.82 63.77 63.72

63.72

63.77

63.80

63.76

63.66

63.54

63.41

63.29 63.23

63.63

63.53

63.47

63.4
9

63.54 63.54
63.42

63.30

63.17

63.05

62.93

62.80
62.68

62.55
62.43

62.30
62.20

62.20
62.30

62.52

62.70

62.64

62.74

62.85

62.95

63.08

63.16

64.00

63
.0
5

63
.1
2

63
.1
9

63
.2
6

62.8
4

62.9
5

62
.9
0

62.9
6 63.00 63.05 63.03 62.89 62.63 62.28 61.93 61.96

64.01

64.16

64.26

64.36

64.47

64.64

64.84

65.04

65.24

65.44

65.64

63.88

63.96

64.06

+61.000

THE TURNPIKE APARTMENTS

TH
E 
TU
R
N
PI
KE
 A
PA
R
TM
EN
TS

TH
E 
C
H
AR
TE
R
 A
PA
R
TM
EN
TS

THE MAIESTON APARTMENTS

THE LINNBHLA APARTMENTS

THE HAMPTON

BALBUTCHER LANE

SANTRY CROSS

HOTEL

BA
LC
U
R
R
IS
 P
AR
K 
EA
ST

BALCURRIS GARDENS

BALCURRIS GARDENS

BA
LC
UR
RI
S 
G
AR
DE
NS

2001
3

2001
3

63500

63500

63300 62500

63300

1671

13
14
7

17840

49
91

15535

5426

19
19

11258

25
10

3471

2804

32
36
4

3714

17
83
317
77
1

10918

84
81

84
01

21124

21088

18418

30
55
0

61400

58733

14
20
6

BALCURRIS CLOSE

BA
LL
YM
U
N
 R
O
AD

ST. PAPPIN'S SQUARE

62500

62500

62300

63000

63000

62300

62800

62800

BA
LC
UR
RI
S 
G
AR
DE
NS

65350

65350

65350

BA
LC
U
R
R
IS
 R
O
AD

BALCURRIS ROAD

BA
LC
U
R
R
IS
 R
O
AD

BALCURRIS GARDENS

BA
LC
UR
RI
S 
G
AR
DE
NS

BALCURRIS ROAD EXTENSION

SITE 05

SITE 17

SITE 18

21898

22682

63850

64350

64850

64850

62400

62475

62475

63700

SITE BOUNDARY OF PLANNING APPLICATION

Z9 ZONING BOUNDARY

L E G E N D

N

SCALE @ A1:DRN BY: DATE:: REVISION: JOB NO:

DRAWING NUMBER: STATUS CODE:

No.1 Grantham Street, Dublin 8
D08 A49Y  Tel: +353 (01) 478 8700

  website: www.mcorm.com
  email: arch@mcorm.com

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE

CLIENT:

G E N E R A L   N O T E S
DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS. WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS 
ONLY.  ARCHITECT TO  BE NOTIFIED OF ANY DISCREPANCIES.

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 
ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS CONSULTANT'S 
DESIGN TEAM DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS. 

Block 6, Central Business Park 
Tullamore, County Offaly
R35 F6F8  Tel: +353 (057) 932 3867

Figured dimensions only to be used. This drawing is copyright of MCORM Ltd.  All information is shared 
as per approved use in accordance with I.S NA:2021 to I.S. EN ISO 19650-2: 2018. If 'Status Code' 
above is empty, this information has been shared as Status Code S0 - Work in Progress (WIP) / Draft.

CHK BY:

16/10/2024

P3

JH

SITE PLAN- GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

SHB 5 BMD, Ballymun, Dublin 11

23004

SHB5-BMD-DR-MCORM-AR-P3-1007

NDFA On behalf of Dublin City Council

FOR PLANNING

PMcN 1:500

SCALE:  1 : 500

SITE PLAN- GROUND FLOOR

REVISIONS
REV DATE  DESCRIPTION Issued by


